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Krasnoznamensk autumn rapid-2017
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.12.2017 15:26:13

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Kocherygin Alexander
9

1418

0

1418

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 1539

FIDE pent +/- 33

Oukn 6

MecTo 3

degepaums RUS

WpeHT.Homep 0

kog FIDE 34268987

log poxaeHus 1952

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Peunt.|®E[Q. [Oukn [ Pes.

1 9 29 |Nizhegorodtsev Saveliy O|RUS 5 |[6en.1
2 8 35 |Shadura Matvey O|RUS 3 |[yepH. 1
3 5 11 |Aldashenko Aleksey 1228|RUS 5 |[6en.1
4 2 2 Boronin Vladimir 1872|RUS | 7,5 | 4yepH. 0
5 5 16 |Bocharnikov Roman O[RUS | 4,5 | 6en. 2
6 5 10 |Tiguntsov Yaroslav 1284|RUS 4 | 6en. 1
7 2 4 Ivanenko Andrey Yu 1704/RUS | 5,5 | yepH. 1
8 2 5 Badma-Khalgaev Aleksandr 1680|RUS | 5,5 | 6en. %

Bce noapo6HOCTM AaHHOro TypHuUpa HaxoasaTcs Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr315301.aspx?lan=11
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